Medical Scroll Air Compressor System
with Premium NFPA Control Panel
Powerex  •  150 Production Drive  •  Harrison, OH  45030  •  USA
P   1.888.769.7979  •  F   513.367.3125  •  www.powerexinc.com
10/2018
Page 1 of 2
Specification
General

2 – BTU/Hr levels are shown with reserve compressor(s) on standby.
3 – Powerex recommends using performance ratings in SCFM (Standard Cubic Feet per Minute) when sizing medical air systems
4 – dB(A) levels are shown with one compressor in reserve.
5 – 3 Year Limited Warranty.
6 – ICFM as standardly defined within the Medical Air Compressor Industry
Medical Scroll Compressor System
Model HP ICFM @ 50
PSIG(1, 6)
SCFM @ 50
PSIG(1, 3)
Tank Size
(gal) BTU/Hr (2) dB(A) Level
(4)
System F.L.A. System Weight
(lbs)208V 230V 460V
MSQ0755 7.5 (4) 77.4 71.4 200 57,250 79 79 71 37 2784
MSQ10B5 10 (4) 102.3 94.8 200 76,333 81 108 98 50 3100
MSQ15B5 15 (4) 154.8 142.8 200 152,666 81.5 156 140 71 4760
MSQ15B6 15 (4) 154.8 142.8 240 152,666 81.5 156 140 71 4860
MSQ20B5 20 (4) 204.6 189.6 200 152,666 83 214 194 98 5000
MSQ20B6 20 (4) 204.6 189.6 240 152,666 83 214 194 98 5100